ales Person		SOLD TO				SHIP TO (i	f differen	t)
	E Mail	ALPENA COUNTY				5 OFF'S/DIS	T/JUDGES/	MAG
T'. Day to an		CHISHOLM ST				COURT ADMIN		
Tim Rawlings	AV REFERRAL?	ALPENA, MI				[City, ST ZII	P]	
	SELECT	SELECT [Phone]			[Phone]			
MATERIALS				Qty	Unit	Unit price	РО	Line Tota
ROOM MIL	L	STYLE	COLOR		ft/yd	\$	#	
								-
								-
/INYL PLANKS	SOUTHWIND	loose lay planks	timberwood	2328	Ft	3.79		8,823.1
dhesive				4	Each	165.00		660.0
								-
I INCH VINYL BASE	ROPPE		CHARCOAL	600	Ft	1.25		750.0
BASE ADHESIVE				10	Each	10.50		105.0
					Ft			-
PAD/UNDERLAYMENT/AD	HESIVE/ETC.							-
Pad Type					Ft			\$ -
Jnderlayment Type					Ft			\$ -
Adhesive Type					Ft			\$ -
_ABOR				Qty	Unit	RATE		Line Tota
								-
FLOOR PREP FOR LVP AREAS-HOURS			20	Each	55.00		1,100.0	
VINYL PLANKS INSTALLATION				2328	Ft	1.89		4,399.9
REMOVE CARPET & HAUL AWAY DEBRIS			245	Yd	1.65		404.2	
								-
BASE LABOR				600	Ft	0.75		450.0
					MATERIAL	S SUBTOTAL:		10,338.1
Notes:						Тах:	EXEMPT	
X						Labor Subtotal:		\$ 6,354.
UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE, REMOVAL OF EXISITNG MATERIALS, FURNITURE/APPLIANCE OR						OTHER:		\$ -
TOILET MANIPULATION AND/OR TRIM REMOVAL IS NOT INCLUDED IN THIS ESTIMATE.						TOTAL:		\$ 16,692.2
PERMANENT HEAT OF 68° MUST BE MAINTAINED 48 HOURS PRIOR & THERE-AFTER COMPLETION OF INSTALLATION.						Down Payment:		
ALL WORK AREAS ARE REQUIRED TO BE PREPARED FOR WORK TO BEGIN UPON ARRIVAL OF THE INSTALLATION TEAM. EXCESSIVE OR UNFORESEEN PREP WORK WILL BE SUBJECT TO A CHARGE OF \$45.00 PER HOUR.						C.O.D.		\$ 16,692.2